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This information is for illustrative purposes only. Not for design or development purposes. Site-specific studies may be required to obtain accurate feature locations. 8/7/2019
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S 4TH AVE

SF}-7.5/

ALVARADO ST

SF-7.5/12

AWSON ST

Subject Property

)Y
o2
W
W
/ SF-7.5/1

SF-7.5/12

280

70 140

- Feet i |
277 MANSFIELD ZC#19-011

This information is for illustrative purposes only. Not for design or development purposes. Site-specific studies may be required to obtain accurate feature locations.
Every effort is made to ensure the information displayed here is accurate; however, the City of Mansfield makes no claims to its accuracy or completeness.

o




Property Owner Notification for ZC#19-011

LEGAL DESC 1 LEGAL DESC 2 OWNER NAME OWNER ADDRESS CITY ZIP
BASTIAN ADDITION BLK 1 ROGERS, KEITH T &LINDSEY S 607 W KIMBALL ST MANSFIELD, TX 76063
HANKS, THOMAS J SURVEY A 644 MAXWELL, SALLIE GRAY 600 ALVARADO ST MANSFIELD, TX 76063-1939
HANKS, THOMAS J SURVEY A 644 MAXWELL, SALLIE GRAY 600 ALVARADO ST MANSFIELD, TX 76063-1939
HANKS, THOMAS J SURVEY A 644 MAXWELL, SALLIE GRAY 600 ALVARADO ST MANSFIELD, TX 76063-1939
HANKS, THOMAS J SURVEY A 644 GUPTON, DAVID & MELVA 606 W KIMBALL ST MANSFIELD, TX 76063-1962
HANKS, THOMAS J SURVEY A 644 RUSSELL, ELIZABETH ANN 212 DAWSON ST MANSFIELD, TX 76063-1944
HANKS, THOMAS J SURVEY A 644 DOWNS, ROBERT T & SHANNON R 214 DAWSON ST MANSFIELD, TX 76063-1944
HANKS, THOMAS J SURVEY A 644 CARTER, LAWRENCE Z & PEGGY PO BOX 433 MANSFIELD, TX 76063
HANKS, THOMAS J SURVEY A 644 JEMENEZ, JOSE ARMANDO 609 W KIMBALL ST MANSFIELD, TX 76063-1961
HANKS, THOMAS J SURVEY A 644 CARTER, LAWRENCE ZA 202 DAWSON ST MANSFIELD, TX 76063-1944
MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 35 HARTMAN, BENJAMIN 500 ALVARADO ST MANSFIELD, TX 76063
MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 35A GARCIA, PABLO EST 504 ALVARADO ST MANSFIELD, TX 76063-1976
MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 35A GARCIA, DORA ALICIA 504 ALVARADO ST MANSFIELD, TX 76063-1976
MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 36 HARTMAN, BEN 500 ALVARADO ST MANSFIELD, TX 76063
MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 36 WOOD, CURTIS D 504 W KIMBALL ST MANSFIELD, TX 76063
MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 36 VERA, FRANCISCO G & ELETICIA 155 SOUTHWOOD DR BURLESON, TX 76028-2831
MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 36 ZWICK, BRIAN K 117 WESTFORK DR FORT WORTH, TX 76114-4330
MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 36 CIRCLE W HOME INVESTMENTS LLC 841 GREEN VALLEY CIR W BURLESON, TX 76028-1365
MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 36 NALL, JEFFREY 818 YELLOWSTONE DR MANSFIELD, TX 76063
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Property Owner Notification for ZC#19-011

LEGAL DESC 1
MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF
MANSFIELD, CITY OF
MANSFIELD, CITY OF
MANSFIELD, CITY OF
MANSFIELD, CITY OF
MANSFIELD, CITY OF
MANSFIELD, CITY OF
MANSFIELD, CITY OF
RUSSELL, ROY ADDITION

ZANE ADDITION

Wednesday, August 07, 2019

LEGAL DESC 2

BLK 36

BLK 36A

BLK 36A

BLK 36A

BLK 37

BLK 37

BLK 37

BLK 37

BLK 37A

BLK 1

BLK 1

OWNER NAME

NALL, JEFFREY

HARTMAN, BEN

HARTMAN, BEN

HARTMAN, BEN

MITCHELL, ROBERTD & C

TAYLOR, CHARLES K

TAYLOR, CHARLES K

TAYLOR, CHARLES K

AVANTE PROCUREMENT LLC

RUSSELL, ROY D & STEPHANIE

CARTER, LAWRENCE ZA

OWNER ADDRESS
818 YELLOWSTONE DR

500 ALVARADO ST

500 ALVARADO ST

500 ALVARADO ST

203 HART CIRCLE

501 W KIMBALL ST APT A

501 W KIMBALL ST APT A

501 W KIMBALL ST APT A

3792 JOE WILSON RD

206 DAWSON ST

202 DAWSON ST

CITY
MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

WAXAHACHIE, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MIDLOTHIAN, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

ZIP
76063

76063
76063
76063
75165
76063
76063-1996
76063-1996
76065
76063-1944

76063-1944
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